
SMOKING ROOM MENU

Bubbles
Prosecco Grande Onore Extra Dry 
Veneto, Italy, Luca Botter NV
Langlois Crémant de Loire Brut Re-
serve NV   
Army & Navy Club, Champagne NV

Rosé
AIX Rose, Maison Saint Aix, Vin de 
Provence 2023/2024

White	
Club Selected: Chemin de la Serre 
Marsanne-Viognier, Languedoc, 
France 2022/2023
Ontanon Tempranillo Blanco, 
D.O.C.A, Rioja, Spain 2023/24                                
Carlomagno Fiano, Puglia, Italy 
2023/24
Macon Villages , Domaine Chanson, 
Burgundy, France 2023
Pounamu, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, NZ 2022/23

Wine Selection
Bottle
£41.00

£43.20

£62.60

Bottle

£40.00

Bottle
£29.80

£35.60

£30.20

£50.20

£36.70

125ml
£7.30

£11.00

250ml

£14.10

250ml
£10.80

£12.60

£10.90

£17.60

£13.10

175ml

£10.40

175ml
£7.80

£9.20

£8.00

£12.70

£9.50

Red
Grandiose Merlot, Languedoc, France 
2023
Army & Navy Club Claret, Maison 
Sichel, Bordeaux, France 2020
Ontanon Crianza, Tempranillo-Gar-
nacha, D.O.C.A, Rioja, Spain 2020
Rame Seleccion Garnacha, Campo de 
Borja, Spain 2022    

125ml Glasses are available on request

Bottle
£27.50

£31.90

£36.20

£28.60

250ml
£10.00

£11.40

£12.90

£10.40

175ml
£7.30

£8.40

£9.40

£7.70



12.00 – 21.30 Monday-Friday

Marinated Olives	
Selection of Mixed Nuts
Soup of the Day	
Club Sandwich
British Cheese Platter  
*Served with Apple Chutney, Grapes and Biscuits

All sandwiches available on white, wholemeal and gluten free bread 
with crisps and salad.

Allergen advice: If you have a food Allergy, please inform a member 
of Staff.

Food allergens are present in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee any 
menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.

Food Menu
£5.00
£5.00

£10.00
£13.00
£13.50

Cold Sandwiches
Cheddar Cheese and Tomato Chutney
Kings Cured Smoked Salmon with Lemon & Pepper	
Wiltshire Ham and English Mustard
Vegan Cheese and Tomato (Ve)	
*Add fries

£9.00
£10.00
£9.00
£8.50
£5.50

Estrella Galicia
Old Speckled Hen

Peroni, Italy 330ml
Guinness Surger 520ml
Magners Cider, 568ml
Aspall, 500ml

Guinness Zero, 440ml
Lucky Saint 0.5 ABV, 330ml

Beers, Ales and Cider
Pint
£5.95
£5.95

Bottle
£5.90
£7.10
£7.60
£8.70

£6.00
£6.25

½ Pint
£3.10
£3.10

Coke/Diet Coke 200ml
Lemonade 200ml
Spring Soda Water 200ml
Ginger Beer/Ale 200ml
Indian Tonic Water 200ml
Organic Elderflower 250ml
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml
Fresh Orange Juice

Soft Drinks

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50



Cocktails
Vesper Martini | Gin, Vodka, Noilly Prat

Espresso Martini | Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, 
Espresso

Negroni | Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari

Old Fashioned | Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar

Manhattan | Bourbon, Red Vermouth, Bitters

Dark & Stormy | Dark Rum, Ginger Beer

Daiquiri | White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup

Champagne Cocktail | Angostura Bitters, Brown 
Sugar Brandy, Champagne

Negroni | Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari

Cosmopolitan | Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, 
Lime

White Russian | Vodka, Kahlua, Cream

French 75 | Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Champagne

Rusty Nail | Famous Grouse, Drambuie

Whisky Sour | Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Egg White

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£15.50

£13.50

£13.50 

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

Whiskies
Irish Whiskey
Jameson
Bushmills

Bourbon Whiskey
Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniel’s

Blended Whisky
Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Black Label
J&B Rare

Single Malt Whisky
Glenlivet 12 years
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie 10 years
Laphroaig 10 years
Highland Park 12 years
Cragganmore 12 years
Glenkinchie 12 years
Talisker 10 years
Jura 10 years
Auchentoshan 12 years
Macallan Gold
Dalwhinnie 15 years
Oban 14 years
Lagavulin 16 years
The Balvenie 12 years
Please note that Single Measure 
(25ml) are available on request

50ml
£10.80
£10.80

£13.00
£13.00
£8.70

£10.80
£10.80
£8.70

£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.10
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£17.30
£13.00
£13.00
£23.10
£15.20
£26.00
£24.90
£15.20

Club 35ml
£7.60
£7.60

£9.10
£9.10
£6.10

£7.60
£7.60
£6.10

£9.10
£9.10
£9.10
£9.90
£9.10
£9.10
£9.10

£12.00
£9.10
£9.10

£16.20
£10.60
£18.20
£17.40
£10.60



Martell VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Martell XO
Sassy Calvados
Janneau VSOP

Please note that Single Measure (25ml) 
areavailable on request

Vermouth, Aperitif
Noilly Prat
Pernod
Ricard
Campari

Port & Sherry
Fonseca Bin 27 Port
Taylor’s 10 years
Taylor’s 30 years
Fonseca 2012
Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe Sherry
La Gitana

Cognacs, Armagnac & Calvados

50ml
£8.70
£15.20
£38.90
£17.30
£18.60

50ml
£8.70
£8.70
£8.70
£8.70

100ml
£6.40
£9.10

£21.00
£10.10
£5.90
£5.50
£5.10

Club 35ml
£6.10

£10.60
£27.30
£12.10
£13.10

Gin
RAG Club Gin
Gordon’s
Plymouth 
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No 10
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s 

Tanqueray 0.0% Alcohol Free

Vodka
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose

Rum
Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan
Sailor Jerry
Pusser’s Rum
Wood’s Old Navy Rum

Tequila
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado

Liqueurs
Tia Maria
Disaronno
Baileys
Kummel
Southern Comfort
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Malibu
Please note that Single Measure (25ml) are available 

Spirits
50ml

£10.80
£10.80
£10.80
£10.80
£11.90
£11.90
£13.00

£8.70

£10.80
£13.00

50ml
£8.70
£9.10
£11.50
£13.70
£10.80

£8.70
£10.80

£8.70
£8.70
£8.70

£10.80
£8.70

£10.80
£10.80
£11.90

Club 35ml
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£8.40
£8.40
£9.10

£6.10

£7.60
£9.10

Club 35ml
£6.10
£6.40
£9.70
£8.90
£7.60

£6.10
£7.60

£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£7.60
£6.10
£7.60
£7.60
£8.40


