

Wine Selection

Bubbles	125ml Bottle
Prosecco Grande Onore Extra Dry Veneto, Italy, Luca Botter NV	£7.30 £41.00
Langlois Crémant de Loire Brut Reserve NV	£43.20
Army & Navy Club, Champagne NV	£11.00 £62.60
Rosé	175ml 250ml Bottle
AIX Rose, Maison Saint Aix, Vin de Provence 2023/2024	£10.40 £14.10 £40.00
White	175ml 250ml Bottle
Club Selected: Chemin de la Serre Marsanne-Viognier, Languedoc, France 2022/2023	£7.80 £10.80 £29.80
Ontanon Tempranillo Blanco, D.O.C.A, Rioja, Spain 2023/24	£9.20 £12.60 £35.60
Carlomagno Fiano, Puglia, Italy 2023/24	£8.00 £10.90 £30.20
Macon Villages , Domaine Chanson, Burgundy, France 2023	£12.70 £17.60 £50.20
Pounamu, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 2022/23	£9.50 £13.10 £36.70
Red	175ml 250ml Bottle
Grandiose Merlot, Languedoc, France 2023	£7.30 £10.00 £27.50
Army & Navy Club Claret, Maison Sichel, Bordeaux, France 2020	£8.40 £11.40 £31.90
Ontanon Crianza, Tempranillo-Garnacha, D.O.C.A, Rioja, Spain 2020	£9.40 £12.90 £36.20
Rame Seleccion Garnacha, Campo de Borja, Spain 2022	£7.70 £10.40 £28.60

125ml Glasses are available on request



SMOKING ROOM MENU

Food Menu

12.00 – 21.30 Monday-Friday

Marinated Olives	£5.00
Selection of Mixed Nuts	£5.00
Soup of the Day	£10.00
Club Sandwich	£13.00
British Cheese Platter	£13.50

**Served with Apple Chutney, Grapes and Biscuits*

Cold Sandwiches

Cheddar Cheese and Tomato Chutney	£9.00
Kings Cured Smoked Salmon with Lemon & Pepper	£10.00
Wiltshire Ham and English Mustard	£9.00
Vegan Cheese and Tomato (Ve)	£8.50
<i>*Add fries</i>	£5.50

All sandwiches available on white, wholemeal and gluten free bread with crisps and salad.

Allergen advice: If you have a food Allergy, please inform a member of Staff.

Food allergens are present in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee any menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.

Beers, Ales and Cider

	1/2 Pint	Pint
Estrella Galicia	£3.10	£5.95
Old Speckled Hen	£3.10	£5.95
	Bottle	
Peroni, Italy 330ml	£5.90	
Guinness Surger 520ml	£7.10	
Magners Cider, 568ml	£7.60	
Aspall, 500ml	£8.70	
Guinness Zero, 440ml	£6.00	
Lucky Saint 0.5 ABV, 330ml	£6.25	

Soft Drinks

Coke/Diet Coke 200ml	£3.50
Lemonade 200ml	£3.50
Spring Soda Water 200ml	£3.50
Ginger Beer/Ale 200ml	£3.50
Indian Tonic Water 200ml	£3.50
Organic Elderflower 250ml	£3.50
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml	£3.50
Fresh Orange Juice	£4.50

Cocktails

Vesper Martini <i>Gin, Vodka, Noilly Prat</i>	£13.50
Espresso Martini <i>Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, Espresso</i>	£13.50
Negroni <i>Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari</i>	£13.50
Old Fashioned <i>Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar</i>	£13.50
Manhattan <i>Bourbon, Red Vermouth, Bitters</i>	£13.50
Dark & Stormy <i>Dark Rum, Ginger Beer</i>	£13.50
Daiquiri <i>White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup</i>	£13.50
Champagne Cocktail <i>Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar Brandy, Champagne</i>	£15.50
Negroni <i>Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari</i>	£13.50
Cosmopolitan <i>Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime</i>	£13.50
White Russian <i>Vodka, Kahlua, Cream</i>	£13.50
French 75 <i>Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Champagne</i>	£13.50
Rusty Nail <i>Famous Grouse, Drambuie</i>	£13.50
Whisky Sour <i>Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White</i>	£13.50

Whiskies

	Club 35ml	50ml
Irish Whiskey		
Jameson	£7.60	£10.80
Bushmills	£7.60	£10.80
Bourbon Whiskey		
Bulleit Bourbon	£9.10	£13.00
Woodford Reserve	£9.10	£13.00
Jack Daniel's	£6.10	£8.70
Blended Whisky		
Famous Grouse	£7.60	£10.80
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£7.60	£10.80
J&B Rare	£6.10	£8.70
Single Malt Whisky		
Glenlivet 12 years	£9.10	£13.00
Glenfiddich	£9.10	£13.00
Glenmorangie 10 years	£9.10	£13.00
Laphroaig 10 years	£9.90	£14.10
Highland Park 12 years	£9.10	£13.00
Cragganmore 12 years	£9.10	£13.00
Glenkinchie 12 years	£9.10	£13.00
Talisker 10 years	£12.00	£17.30
Jura 10 years	£9.10	£13.00
Auchentoshan 12 years	£9.10	£13.00
Macallan Gold	£16.20	£23.10
Dalwhinnie 15 years	£10.60	£15.20
Oban 14 years	£18.20	£26.00
Lagavulin 16 years	£17.40	£24.90
The Balvenie 12 years	£10.60	£15.20

Please note that Single Measure (25ml) are available on request

Cognacs, Armagnac & Calvados

	Club 35ml	50ml
Martell VS	£6.10	£8.70
Remy Martin VSOP	£10.60	£15.20
Martell XO	£27.30	£38.90
Sassy Calvados	£12.10	£17.30
Janneau VSOP	£13.10	£18.60

*Please note that Single Measure (25ml)
are available on request*

Vermouth, Aperitif

	50ml
Noilly Prat	£8.70
Pernod	£8.70
Ricard	£8.70
Campari	£8.70

Port & Sherry

	100ml
Fonseca Bin 27 Port	£6.40
Taylor's 10 years	£9.10
Taylor's 30 years	£21.00
Fonseca 2012	£10.10
Bristol Cream	£5.90
Tio Pepe Sherry	£5.50
La Gitana	£5.10

Spirits

	Club 35ml	50ml
RAG Club Gin	£7.60	£10.80
Gordon's	£7.60	£10.80
Plymouth	£7.60	£10.80
Tanqueray	£7.60	£10.80
Tanqueray No 10	£8.40	£11.90
Bombay Sapphire	£8.40	£11.90
Hendrick's	£9.10	£13.00
Tanqueray 0.0% Alcohol Free	£6.10	£8.70

Vodka

Stolichnaya	£7.60	£10.80
Grey Goose	£9.10	£13.00

Rum

	Club 35ml	50ml
Bacardi Superior	£6.10	£8.70
Captain Morgan	£6.40	£9.10
Sailor Jerry	£9.70	£11.50
Pusser's Rum	£8.90	£13.70
Wood's Old Navy Rum	£7.60	£10.80

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco	£6.10	£8.70
Olmeca Reposado	£7.60	£10.80

Liqueurs

Tia Maria	£6.10	£8.70
Disaronno	£6.10	£8.70
Baileys	£6.10	£8.70
Kummel	£7.60	£10.80
Southern Comfort	£6.10	£8.70
Cointreau	£7.60	£10.80
Grand Marnier	£7.60	£10.80
Malibu	£8.40	£11.90

Please note that Single Measure (25ml) are available